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Quantity Description
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1 pair
1 pkg

1 set
1 pair

% page lined Hilroy scribbler (not interlined)

Full page lined Hilroy scribbler (not interlined)

Blank Hilroy scribbler

Duotangs (1 red, 1 It. blue, 1 yellow, 1 orange, 1 black, 1 green, 1
purple, 1 white)

White Erasers

Markers

Pencils

Pencil sharpener with lid

Pencil Crayons (pkg of 24)

Pencil Case

Scissors

Wax Crayons (pkg of 24)

Glue Sticks

3 x 3 pads sticky notes

whiteboard markers for use on individual whiteboards
Headphones

Indoor Shoes

Communication Bag — Large Ziploc Bag
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